
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 113-0394 Name: THWI Amendment

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:11/12/2013 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/10/2013 12/10/2013

Title: Approval of amendment to THWI agreement with Tennessee Technological University

Sponsors: City Clerk

Indexes: Not applicable

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. THWI Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as recommendedCity Council12/10/2013 1

Approval of amendment to THWI agreement with Tennessee Technological University

SUMMARY:
The agreement for the Tennessee Healthy Watershed Initiative is being amended to extend the
project time to June 30, 2014.  This will allow the time necessary to complete the project.
BUDGET ACCOUNT:  Not applicable

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION:  Approve amendment.

City of Crossville Printed on 7/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

